
Employment Resources
Employment training, assistance and opportunities

Augusta Training Shop 706-738-1358 1704 Jenkins St Augusta 30904   augustatrainingshop.com

Broad St Ministries 706-722-5999 20 Broad St Augusta 30901   bsmcaugusta.org

Clarvida (formerly American Work) 706-736-8170 1727 Wrightsboro Rd, Suite B Augusta 30904   americanwork.org

TheClubhou.se, Make Startups makestartups.com

Easter Seals East Georgia 706-667-9695 1930 Highland Ave, Suite B, Augusta GA 30904    www.ga-ea.easterseals.com

Georgia Dept of Labor 706-721-3131 601 Green St Augusta 30901   www.dol.state.ga.us

Georgia Dept of Labor Rehabilitation Services 706-650-5638 https://gvs.georgia.gov/

706-447-5195 Open M-F, 9-5     3179 Washington Rd Augusta 30907

706-790-8500 Open M-F, 9-5     3120 Peach Orchard Rd Augusta 30906

www.goodwillworks.org 706-556-7585 Open M-F, 9-5     4019 Gateway Blvd, Grovetown 30813

803-649-7694 Open M-F, 9-5     1015 Pine Log Rd. Aiken, SC 29803

762-279-3023 Open Tu/Th, 10-4     674 Washington Rd., Thomson, GA 30804

RISE Augusta - STRIVE Program 706-550-7716 info@riseaugusta.org

Work skills development program for youth ages 16-21 years of age. 

Salvation Army Job Skills Training Program 706-364-4088 1763 Broad St Augusta 30904 (First Stop building)

Senior Citizen's Council 706-868-0120

Augusta Staffing 706-860-4820 218 Oak St, Suite Ed Martinez 30907   www.augustastaffing.com

Career Personnel 706-722-1265 821 Broad St Augusta 30901   www.careerpersonnel.com

Critical Soutions (Medical) 706-722-3600 1 George C Wilson Ct, Suite B Augusta 30909   criticalsolutionsmedstaff.com

D-1 Staffing Mgt (Indust/Manuf) 706-793-1224 2416 Windsor Spring Rd, Suite 4 Augusta 30906   www.accuratestaffing.com

Express Employment Professionals 706-364-4473 808 Greene St, Suite 100 Augusta 30901   www.expresspros.com/augustaga

First Step Staffing 706-993-2394 1757 Broad St Augusta 30904  brandi@firststepstaffing.com

Ford Douglas Recruiting 706-863-0688 4415 Columbia Rd, Suite 5-290 Martinez 30907   www.forddouglas.com

Global Personnel Solutions 706-722-4222 1143 Laney Walker Blvd Augusta 30901   www.gpsglobaljobs.com

Hire Quest (Warehouse/Gen Labor) 706-798-5860 622 Ponder Pl Dr, Suite 1 Evans 30809   www.hirequest.com

Hire Quest Direct (Indus/Constr) 706-736-6199 1961 Kissingbower Rd Augusta 30904   www.hirequest.com

Kelly Services 706-210-2538 1450 Greene St, Suite 150 Augusta 30901   www.kellyservices.com

Kudzo Staffing (Const/Indus/Labor) 706-303-4325 621 NW Frontage Rd, Suite 325 Augusta 30907   www.kudzustaffing.com

Labor Finders 706-724-7777 114 Shartom Drive Augusta 30907   www.laborfinders.com

Labor Smart 706-724-9585 2115 Winsdor Spring Rd, Suite 12 Augusta 30906   www.laborsmart.com

Loop Recruiting (Tech/IT) 706-922-7654 972 Broad St Augusta 30901   www.looprecruiting.com

Manpower Augusta 706-722-1511 936 Broad St, Suite 105 Augusta 30901   www.manpwr.com

Workforce development training facility for disabled & disadvantaged. Teens/adults 16+. One-
Stop Career Center gives adults, dislocated workers, and in-school and out-of-school youth an 
opportunity to be screened and placed in appropriate training programs.

Job board & resume assistance.

This is an adult training center providing work opportunities for clients with documented 
developmental and physical disabilities

Supported employment services

Promotes independence of people with disabilities by aiding with employment and accessibility

Employment services, vocational rehabilitation, information about job training.

Accredited entrepreneurship skills training program for new startup foudners to help them 
launch their startups

Goodwill of Middle Georgia and the CSRA - Job 
Connection

Employment & Staffing Agencies

Employment assistance, computers, resume assistance, career training classes, career coaching & 
GED class in Aiken

Tech for completion of ServSafe, First aid & CPR, OSHA 10, Customer service, Forklift Continuing 
Education Credit. Continued case management support available for up to a year after program 
completion.

Foster Grandparent & Senior Companion Programs: Seniors 55+ receive stipend for volunteering 
as mentors, tutors, caregivers
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MAU Workforce Solutions 706-724-8367 501 Greene St Augusta 30901   www.mau.com/augusta-ga-jobs

Peak Talent Capital Solutions 706-228-7325 1109 Medical Center Dr, Suite 7E Augusta 30909   www.peaktcs/com

Peoplelink Staffing Solutions (Indus) 706-723-5745 4434 Columbia Rd #102 Martinez 30907   www.peoplelinkstaffing.com

PeopleReady (Day Labor) 706-667-2204 1927 Walton Way Augusta 30904   www.peopleready.com

ProLogistix (ResourceMFG) 706-250-4000 118 N Belair Rd #2 Evans 30809   www.prologistix.com

Richmond/Burke Job Training Authority 706-721-1858 209 Seventh St, 5th Floor Augusta 30901

Sizemore Staffing Servies (Security) 706-724-5629 2003 Gordon Hwy Augusta 30909    www.sizemoreinc.com/staffing

Spherion Staffing, LLC 706-854-1220 210 Pitcarin Way Augusta 30909   www.spherion.com

Staff Zone 706-724-9585 2707 Mike Padgett Hwy Augusta 30906   thestaffzone.com

www.employgeorgia.com www.mapbt.com/careers

http://team.georgia.gov/careers www.augusta.edu/hr/jobs

http://dhsjobs.dhs.ga.gov www.universityhealth.org/careers

www.doe.k12.ga.us www.va.gov

www.usajobs.gov www.adp.com/careers

www.gdcjobs.com www.careers.wowway.com

www.augustaga.gov www.jobs.comcast.net

www.columbiacountyga.gov www.southerncompany.com

www.rcboe.org www.sizemoreinc.com/staffing

www.ccboe.net www.kellyservices.com

www.augustametrochamber.com www.manpower.com

www.columbiacountychamber.com www.mau.com

www.wafj.com/jobs www.hbservices.balancetrak.com

www.augustachronicle.com/jobs www.fplfood.net/careers

www.augustajobnetwork.com www.t-mobile.com/creers

www.doctors-hospital.net www.simplyhired.com

www.savannahrivernuclearsolutions.com www.snagajob.com

www.indeed.com www.ziprecruiter.com

www.careers.fedex.com/fedex www.careerpersonnel.com

www.jobs-ups.com www.expresspros.com

www.careerbuilder.com www.hirequest.com

www.dice.com www.jobshopstaffing.com//jobseekers

www.glassdoor.com www.looprecruiting.com/find-a-job

www.monster.com www.prologistix.com

www.allwayscaring.com

Job Search Websites
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